
Business Development
Manager

Alexander Kapetanic
+43 (1) 8902197-220 
alexander.kapetanic@infinigate.at

Business Development
Manager

Michael Bodo
+43 (1) 890 21 97 - 265
michael.bodo@infinigate.at

Business Development
Manager

Gernot Kühberger
+43 (1) 8902197-210
gernot.kühberger@infinigate.at

Team Leader Business
Development

Christian Hangelmann
+43 (1) 8902197-230
christian.hangelmann@infinigate.at

Business Development
Manager

Florian Eder
+43 (1) 890 21 97 - 260
florian.eder@infinigate.at

Business Development

Geschäftsführung

Geschäftsführer

Florian Jira
+43 (1) 8902197-200
florian.jira@infinigate.at

Sales Specialist

Verena Gerbasich
+43 (1) 890 21 97 - 225
verena.gerbasich@infinigate.at

Team Leader Inside Sales

Dagmar Vorlaufer
+43 (1) 8902197-250
dagmar.vorlaufer@infinigate.at

Sales Specialist

Zaneta Gruin
+43 (1) 8902197-215
zaneta.gruin@infinigate.at

Sales Specialist

Evangelos Lianos
+43 (1) 8902197-205
evangelos.lianos@infinigate.at

Sales Specialist

Andrea Baluchova
+43 (1) 8902197-235
andrea.baluchova@infinigate.at

 Inside Sales

Business Development
Manager

Helmut Michel
+43 (1) 8902197-255
helmut.michel@infinigate.at

Techservice

 Marketing 
Team Leader Marketing 
& Kommunikation

Michaela Steinbichler
+43 (1) 8902197-240
michaela.steinbichler@infinigate.at

Marketing &
Kommunikation

Victoria Elena Egger
+43 (1) 890 21 97 - 245
victoria.egger@infinigate.at

Logistik
+49 89 89048-100 
logistik@infinigate.de

Trainings
+49 89 89048-401 
akademie@infinigate.de

Support

+49 89 89048-400 
support@infinigate.de

Vertrieb
+43 (1) 890 2197-100
vertrieb@infinigate.at

Professional Services

+49 89 89048-403
techservices@infinigate.de
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